!! Webinar Invitation !!

Respected Sir / Madam / Participants

Warm Greetings from

Warana Vibhag Shikshan Mandal's,

Y. C. Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar

We are happy to announce that **Department of Chemistry and Internal Quality Assurance Cell** (IQAC) is organizing a **National Level Webinar on**"Health and Hygiene at Home"

Programme Schedule

Day & Date: Wednesday, 14th July, 2021

Time:11.00 am.

!! NO REGISTRATION FEE!!

Registration Link:

https://forms.gle/tyK3nqFuxJ2RePtTA

Online Platform: Google meet & You tube

Resource Person:

Dr. K. V. Gaikwad,

Rajashri Chatrapati Shahu College, Kolhapur.

Inaugurator:

Prof. Dr. Vasanti Rasam,

Administrative Officer,

Warana Vibhagkshan Mandal, Warananagar.

Chairperson:

Prof. P. S. Chikurdekar,

I/c Principal,

Y. C. Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar.

Joining link: https://meet.google.com/src-cnid-yxc

Note: E-Certificate will be provided to registered email id on attending the sessions and filling the feedback form.

Convener

Prof. M. G. Chikalkar,

Head, Department of Chemistry.

Mob.no.9822548015

With Regards,

Prof. P. S. Chikurdekar,

I/c Principal,

Y. C. Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar.







Shree Warana Vibhag Shikshan Mandal's

Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar Tal. Panhala, Dist. Kolhapur - 416 113 (MS) NAAC Accredited with 'A' Grade

Department of Chemistry and IQAC

Organize National Level Webinar on

"HEALTH AND HYGINE AT HOME"

Wednesday 14th July, 2021. 11:00 am

Resource Person

Dr. Kishor V. Gaikwad

Rajashri Chatrapati Shahu College, Kolhapur

Inaugurator

Prof. (Dr.) Vasanti Rasam

Administrative Officer.

Shree Warana Vibhag Shikshan Mandal, Warananagar

Dr. S. S. Khot Prof. M. G. Chikalkar Prof. (Dr.) P. S. Chikurdekar

IQAC Coordinator Head, Dept. of Chemistry I/c Principal

Organizing Committee

Dr. B. S. Shirke Mr. U. D. Kadam Mr. S. M. Arde Dr. (Mrs.) P. R. Salokhe Dr. R. S. Pandav Mr. K. C. Deshmukh

No Registration Fee.

E-Certificate will be provided

Registration Link: https://forms.gle/tyK3nqFuxJ2RePtTA Joining Link: meet.google.com/src-cnid-yxc





